SUPER A PLAYERS
Paul Forauer
Chris Larkin

Joe Neville

Dan Lopatosky
Tom Depascale
Vinny Ruotolo
Bill Battapaglia
Rich Richardson
Chris Smith
Terry Giatrelis
Craig VanlLinter
Mike Pino

Joe Averso
Michael Bowers
Tommy Ferraro
Joe Bazinet
Billy DeMaria
Jim Hesseltine
Kyle Saunders
Terence Boyle
Chris Rogers
Jose Mendoza
Rich Leavitt
Chad Benane
Joe Barbato
Tony Delmonaco
Bob Gavin
Lance Shatas
Mike Altieri
Randy Annino
Michael VanLinter
Neil Kent

Justin Lancraft
Dee Rys

Shawn Ellis
Shane Murdy
Darren Benane
Vin Roucco
Dave Landry
Adam Ganzle
Laura Gilmore
Doug Steveson
Jimmy Solek
Reggie Hesseltine
Randy Sylvester
Mike Longley
Bill Barnes
Toree Saunders
Kerry Lucier

Bill Anderson Jr.
Steve Drozdowski
Bob Herbst
Craig Odermatt
Rick Grondin
Tom Picard
Ashley Socquet
Roy Hamilton
Tom Hamilton

TEAM NAME

Group Therapy [Double Play Cafe]
Treble Makers [St.Mary's]

Treble Makers [St.Mary's]

Treble Makers [St.Mary's]
Krowbra Kai [Cockeyed Crow]
Krowbra Kai [Cockeyed Crow]
Treble Makers [St.Mary's]

Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Group Therapy [Double Play Cafe]
Village Barn-Doors

Group Therapy [Double Play Cafe]
Treble Makers [St.Mary's]

Group Therapy [Double Play Cafe]
Krowbra Kai [Cockeyed Crow]
Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Village Barn-Doors

Group Therapy [Double Play Cafe]
Treble Makers [St.Mary's]

Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Village Barn-Doors

Village Barn-Doors

Village Barn-Doors

Village Barn-Doors

Krowbra Kai [Cockeyed Crow]
Krowbra Kai [Cockeyed Crow]
Krowbra Kai [Cockeyed Crow]
Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Krowbra Kai [Cockeyed Crow]
Village Barn-Doors

Group Therapy [Double Play Cafe]
Group Therapy [Double Play Cafe]
Group Therapy [Double Play Cafe]
Village Barn-Doors

Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Group Therapy [Double Play Cafe]
Krowbra Kai [Cockeyed Crow]
Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Village Barn-Doors

Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Group Therapy [Double Play Cafe]
Krowbra Kai [Cockeyed Crow]
Krowbra Kai [Cockeyed Crow]
Treble Makers [St.Mary's]

Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Grand Central Sports Bar#1
Village Barn-Doors

Krowbra Kai [Cockeyed Crow]
Treble Makers [St.Mary's]

Treble Makers [St.Mary's]

Treble Makers [St.Mary's]

Treble Makers [St.Mary's]

Treble Makers [St.Mary's]

Group Therapy [Double Play Cafe]
Village Barn-Doors

Village Barn-Doors

ALL-STARS
145
130
115

94
89
88
87
84
79
77
76
70
70
68
63
60
59
58
58
58
57
55
54
49
48
43
39
35
33
31
31
28
26
25
22
21
20
17
12
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WEEKS PLAYED
20
20
20
19
20
16
20
20
15
17
17
18
16
12
20
16
12
20
19
17
20
20
16
19
12
17
18
16
15
19
18
18
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17
7
13
7
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HIGH-OUT
116

96

116

161

96

100
120
105

96

130

118



	Super A

